
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
28 
10 
9 
93 
82 
100 
66 
47 
65 
26 
64 
50 
106 
57 
12 
15 
14 
4 

Name 
Succulent Chinese Meal 
Manx Legend Racing A 
Manx Legend Racing B 
Timerwoods Racing 
The Flying Pygmies 
Fatboy N Slim 
Mr Gear Racing 
Dirty and Rusty 
Old But Gold 
One Lap Wonders 
Regaby Racing 
Well Anchored 
MB Vehicle Solutions 
Moto 167 
Not Fast Just Furious 
The Good, the Bad and the Ugly 
Too Fat Too Tall 
Wiz Norton Racing 

Make 
Suzuki GSX-R 
Honda Fireblade 
Yamaha R6 
Honda CB 
Kawasaki Ninja 
Kawasaki Ninja 
Honda CB 
Honda CBR 
Honda Fireblade 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Ninja 
Honda CBR 
Triumph 
Honda CBR 
Honda CBR 
Kawasaki ZXR 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
Norton WRS 

Laps 
185 
180 
171 
165 
164 
162 
161 
152 
149 
148 
147 
141 
141 
137 
114 
82 
67 
62 

Total Tm 
4:00:10.519 
3:59:26.823 
4:00:56.962 
4:00:18.979 
4:01:25.157 
4:01:14.083 
4:00:54.508 
4:00:47.013 
4:00:31.959 
4:00:40.174 
4:00:30.543 
4:00:18.512 
4:01:22.887 
4:01:42.128 
4:01:11.027 
4:01:24.429 
2:33:44.654 
3:50:48.603 

Diff 

5 Laps 
14 Laps 
20 Laps 
21 Laps 
23 Laps 
24 Laps 
33 Laps 
36 Laps 
37 Laps 
38 Laps 
44 Laps 
44 Laps 
48 Laps 
71 Laps 
103 Laps 
118 Laps 
123 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:08.562 
1:09.352 
1:12.258 
1:17.771 
1:16.572 
1:19.416 
1:16.952 
1:15.163 
1:18.071 
1:13.829 
1:21.992 
1:23.329 
1:18.065 
1:17.568 
1:18.952 
1:22.798 
1:10.036 
1:13.760 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Rider no 10 deducted 1 lap - continuing after incident 

Printed: 12/10/2024 16:23:03 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

N;erk of Course Darryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

5 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

78.568 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.562 

Best Speed 

89.262 

Best Lap by 

28 - Succulent Chinese Meal 

Jurby Emdurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Race (4:00:00 Time) started at 12:15:17 

Endurance - Anti Clockwise 1.700 miles 

12/10/2024 12:30 


